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ITEM NO.

( m)

(mm)

(mm)
( g)

Focal Length
Iris Range
Angle of View

MOD
Dimention
Weight
Mount
Note

13 - 280
F2.8 - 360
1.37°  - 26.76° 

1.8
Ø80 x 101 x 169
1150
C
Filter Thread; M=67,P=0.75

GAZ13280

1/2inch format Motorized Zoom Lenses

Item No.GAZ13280

1010

Horizontal
1/2"

80

10
1

158.5


